2018 Prospect Market Hog- SATURDAY

STATE Breed

Class 12

Class 13

Class 14

Class 15

Placing FIRST

1 Bryce
2 Brooklynn
3 Kevin

1 Layne

2 Zach

3 Brooklynn
4 Airika

5 Aztecia

1 Baron

2 Allison

3 Kennedy
4 Kynlea

5 Tayle

6 Tate

7 Raegan
8 Kenzie

9 Ryan

1 Airika

2 Regan
3 Thomas
4 Bailey
5 Jake

LAST
Romine
Kerr
Garcia

Pettijohn
Rohrbough
Kerr

Frey
Garcia

Briscoe
Galindo
Percival
Myers
Black
Reynolds
Mattke
Martinez
Mongeau

Frey
Stramel
Willis
Mattke
Ferrell

CITY
Washington
Dodge City
Scott City

Cedar
Scott City
Dodge City
Garden City
Scott City

Moundridge
Freedom
Garden City
Texhoma
Marion

Hill City
Collyer
Scott City
Stockton

Garden City
Winona
Hugoton
Collyer
Sublette

KS
KS
KS

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

KS
OK
KS
OK
KS
Ks
KS
KS
KS

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

AOB
AOB
AOB

Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire

Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire

Duroc
Duroc
Duroc
Duroc
Duroc

Tag #
21152
37328

20127
35

37329
35421

35478
5-1
1-8
17-11

36227

38437
23641
39737
100
372

Weight

150 cHamp AoB

72 RresroB

116

92 Res BERK

100

76
124
110

165 cHamp BerK

165
135
139
146
137
146
164
150

100 cHamp DUROC

112

78
104
115



Class 16

Class 17

Class 18

Class 19

Class 20

1 Kierstyn
2 Briggs
3 Baylor
4 Hayden
5 Tanner

1 Kaden
2 Kaden
3 Kason
4 Zachary
5 Graydon
6 Graydon

1 Airika
2 Kierstyn
3 Katelynn
4 Kasen

1 Katlyn
2 Jacob
3 Kierstyn

1 Jacob
2 Garrett
3 Gavin

Hartman
Kerr
Vasquez
Englert
Johnson

Stroup
Stroup
Ramsey
Willis
Warren
Warren

Frey
Hartman
Willis
Felty

Galloway
DeRouchey
Hartman

DeRouchey
Anderson
Smith

Garden City
Dodge City
Scott
Washington
Holcomb

Parker
Parker
Garden City
Hugoton
Franktown
Franktown

Garden City
Garden City
Hugoton
Tribune

Hutchinson
St Marys
Garden City

St Marys
Ault
Ulysses

KS
KS
KS

KS

KS
KS
KS
KS
co
co

KS
KS
Ks
KS

Ks
KS
KS

KS
co

Duroc
Duroc
Duroc
Duroc
Duroc

Hamp
Hamp
Hamp
Hamp
Hamp
Hamp

Hamp
Hamp
Hamp
Hamp

Landrace
Landrace
Landrace

Spot
Spot
Spot

24299
37337
22987
21155
35465

22471
5002
24301
39842
14-12
17-7

35422
24300
39741

77794

4-5
20184
24298

20182
14-1
35661

150 Rres buroc
125
145
165
143

93
102
88
99
113
82

121 cHamp Hamp
139 RresHamp
117

147

181 cHamp LANDRACE

160 Res LANDRANCE

165

165 cHamp spoT

95 Res spoT

144



Class 21

Class 22

Class 23

1 Kaden
2 Vanessa
3 Hayden
4 Thomas
5 Vanessa
6 Kasen
7 Gavin

1 Gavin

2 Brooklyn
3 Briggs

4 Layne

5 Landon

6 Brekkyn
7 Rhett

8 Keira

1 Alya

2 Hannah

3 Travis

4 Katlyn

5 Torrie

6 Brooklynn
7 Zachary

8 Theron

9 Cooper

Stroup
Galindo
Englert
Willis
Galindo
Stramel
Warren

Smith
Percival
Kerr
Pettijohn
Baetz
Percival
Post
Brauer

Arana
Harris
Oliver
Galloway
Thiel
Kerr
Willis
Tucker
Henson

Parker
Freedom
Washington
Hugoton
Freedom
Winona
Franktown

Ulysses
Garden City
Dodge City
Cedar
Downs
Garden City
Hill City
Franktown

Garden city
Tribune
Garden City
Hutchinson
Winfield
Dodge City
Hugoton
Scott City
Holcomb

Ks
OK

KS
OK
KS
co

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
co

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

KS
KS
Ks

York
York
York
York
York
York
York

York
York
York
York
York
York
York
York

York
York
York
York
York
York
York
York
York

22469

21147
39738

23642
16-11

35660
35480
37338
20130
98287
35479
12-4

13-1

35429
77798
35451
9-2
40443
37339
4H273

35468

107 cHamp vork
96
100
79
69
62
93

122 Resvork
130
120
115
130
118
120
128

155
131
132
167
165
140
142
165
135



Class 24

Class 25

Class 26

10 Chayston

1 Kaden

2 Baron

3 Jacob

4 Kaden

5 Torrie

6 Torrie

7 Alya

8 Courtney

9 Landon
10 Hayden
11 Zachary
12 Katelynn

1 Jenson

2 Kierstyn

3 Gavin

4 Alyssa

5 Taylor

6 Kynlea

7 Tate

8 Allie

9 Allison
10 Courtney

1 Garrett

Berry

Stroup
Briscoe
Henson
Stroup
Thiel
Thiel
Arana
Baetz
Baetz
Englert
Willis
Willis

Schoenfeld

Hartman
Smith
Edgington
Baetz
Myers
Reynolds
Mattke
Galindo
Baetz

Anderson

Marienthal

Parker
Moundridge
Holcomb
Parker
Winfield
Winfield
Garden city
Downs
Downs
Washington
Hugoton
Hugoton

Oakley
Garden City
Ulysses
Ulysses
Downs
Texhoma
Hill City
Collyer
Freedom
Downs

Ault

KS

KS

Ks
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
Ks

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
OK
Ks
KS
OK
KS

Co

York

X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred

X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred

X-Bred

22523
44-2
35469
5001
40441
40442
35424
98284
98283
21146
39740
39739

98152
24302
35662
62783
98285
2-5
22-6

98286

2-2

142

105
105

94
102

93
104
100
106

91
105

116 cHampx



Class 27

Class 28

2 James
3 Torrie
4 Cooper
5 Brooklyn
6 Kynlea
7 Garrett
8 Daryan
9 Bailey
10 Jake
11 Ryan

1 Jacob
2 Brooklyn
3 Hayden
4 Jenson
5 Lincoln
6 Briggs
7 Jake
8 Josh
9 Tate
10 Lincoln

1 Torrie
2 Jenna
3 Tayle
4 Brooklynn
5 Jacob

DeRouchey
Thiel
Henson
Kerr

Myers
Anderson
Edgington
Mattke
Ferrell
Mongeau

DeRouchey
Percival
Englert
Schoenfeld
Martin

Kerr

Ferrell
Reece
Reynolds
Stramel

Thiel
DeRouchey
Black

Kerr
Henson

St Marys
Winfield
Holcomb
Dodge City
Texhoma
Ault
Ulyssess
Collyer
Sublette
Stockton

St Marys
Garden City
Washington
Oakley
Bucklin
Dodge City
Sublette
LAKIN

Hill City
Winona

Winfield

St Marys
Marion
Dodge City
Holcomb

KS
KS
Ks
KS
OK
Cco
KS
KS
KS
KS

KS
KS

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
Ks
KS

KS
KS
KS
KS
Ks

X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred

X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred

X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred

20187
40445
35467
37340
5-9

5-1

37863

371
36228

20189
35481
21150
98150
37313
37334
370
62828
19-5
23643

40444
20188
1-9

37335
35463

109 resx
110
110
115
113
108
108
116
107
109

119
122
120
125
120
125
118
125
125
117

140
130
130
135
135



Class 29

TOP 5
GRAND
RES GRAND
3RD

4th

5th

6 Brekkyn
7 Josh

8 Travis

9 Brooklyn

10 Houston
11 Traxton

1 Kason
2 James
2 Kason
3 Baron
4 Baylor
5 Kennedy
6 Jenna
8 Hannah
9 Travis

10 Rhett
11 Kennedy

Garrett
James
Kaden
Airika
Jacob

Percival
Reece
Oliver
Deniston
Frank
Makey

Ramsey
DeRouchey
Ramsey
Briscoe
Vasquez
Percival
DeRouchey
Harris
Oliver

Post
Percival

PROSPECT MKT PIGS -SATURDAY

Anderson
DeRouchey
Stroup

Frey
DeRouchey

Garden City
LAKIN
Garden City
Holcomb
Scott City
Wakeeney

St Marys

Moundridge

Scott
Garden City
St Marys
Tribune
Garden City
Hill City
Garden City

Ault

St Marys
Parker
Garden City
St Marys

KS

KS
KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

Co

KS

Ks

KS

X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred

X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred
Hamp

X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred
X-Bred

X-Bred
X-Bred
York
Duroc
Spot

35475
62824
35447
24316

35439
20186
24297

22986
35476
20185
77787
35448
6-12

35477

2-2

20187
22469
38437
20182

142
128
138
132
140
132

165
165
165
165
145
145
150
156
150
145
145

116
109

100 cHamp buUROC

165 cHamp spoT



2018 Breeding Gilts- SATURDAY

Class 4 FIRST LAST CITY STATE |Breed |Tag# |Weight
1|Jacob DeRouchey |St Marys KS AOB (20182 165
2|Tayle Black Marion KS AOB (1-9 148
3|Brooklynn |Kerr Dodge City |KS AOB 37328 72
4|Bryce Romine Washington [KS AOB |21149 179
5/Kason Felty Tribune KS AOB |77786 108
Class 5
1|James DeRouchey |St Marys KS Berk (20181 200
2|Allison Galindo Freedom OK Berk |- 165
3|Tayle Black Marion KS Berk [1-9 148
Class 6
1|Briggs Kerr Dodge City KS Duroc |37332 208
2|Traxton Maley Wakeeney KS Duroc |- 122
3|Regan Stramel Winona KS Duroc |23641 112
4|Thomas Willis Hugoton KS Duroc |39737 78
Class 7
1|Kaden Stroup Parker KS Hamp (5002 102
2|Brooklynn |Kerr Dodge City |KS Hamp (37346 205
3|Tate Reynolds Hill City Ks Hamp [18-4 107
4(Gavin Warren Franktown CO Hamp [23-8 101
5/Graydon Warren Franktown CO Hamp [14-12 113
Class 8
1|Kaden Stroup Parker KS York (22469 107
2|Lincoln Martin Bucklin KS York |[37316 102
3|Layne Pettijohn Cedar KS York 20130 115

CHAMP AOB

RES AOB

CHAMP BERK

RES BERK

CHAMP DUROC

RES DUROC

CHAMP HAMP

RES HAMP

CHAMP YORK

RES YORK



4|Vanessa Galindo Freedom OK York |- 69
5|Kasen Stramel Winona KS York (23642 62
6|Zachary Willis Hugoton KS York [39743 123
Class 9
1|Brooklynn |Kerr Dodge City  [KS York 37339 152
2|Taylor Baetz Downs KS York 98288 130
3|Torrie Thiel Winfield KS York [40443 173
4|Brooklynn |Percival Garden City [KS York 35470 193
5{Jacob Henson Holcomb Ks York |[35464 160
Class 10
1{Kaden Stroup Parker KS X-Bred|5001 90
2|Katlyn Galloway Hutchinson |KS X-Bred|5-10 118
3|Daryan Edgington |Ulysses KS X-Bred (37861 110
4|Tate Reynolds Hill City Ks X-Bred|22-6 100
5|Alyssa Edgington |Ulyssess KS X-Bred|37864 72
6|Kynlea Myers Texhoma OK X-Bred|5-9 113
7|Allison Galindo Freedom OK X-bred |- 91
8|Rhett Post Hill City KS X-Bred|1-1 87
9|Natalie Hawkins Atwood KS X-Bred (96972 80
10{Rhett Post Hill City KS X-Bred|1-4 88
Class 11
1|Baylor Vasquez Scott City KS X-Bred|22986 145
2|Jenna DeRouchey |St Marys KS X-Bred|20188 130
3|Briggs Kerr Dodge City  |KS X-bred|37334 129
4|Katlyn Galloway Hutchinson |KS X-Bred|23-1 218
5|/James DeRouchey |St Marys KS X-Bred|20186 165
6|Brooklynn |Kerr Dodge City |KS X-bred 37345 210

champ x

res x



7|Kasen Ramsey

TOP 5 GILTS
CHAMP Kaden Stroup
RES CHAMP Kaden Stroup

3RD Kaden Stroup
4th Lincoln Martin
5th Jacob Derouchy

Garden City |ks X 35439 165
Parker KS X-Bred|5001 90
Parker KS York 22469 107
Parker KS Hamp (5002 102
Bucklin KS York |37316 102
St Marys KS AOB (20182 165




2018 Swine Showmanship- SATURDAY

* TOP 10 PLACED

Placing  |FIRST LAST CITY STATE |AGE
SENIOR 1|{Alya Arana Garden city  [KS Sr
2|Regan Stramel Winona KS Sr
3|Brooklyn |Percival Garden City [KS Sr
4|Kierstyn Hartman Garden City [KS Sr
5/Kennedy |Percival Garden City [KS Sr
6/James DeRouchey |St Marys KS Sr
7|Airika Frey Garden City [KS Sr
g|Cooper Henson Holcomb Ks Sr
9|Courtney [Baetz Downs KS Sr
10|Kynlea Myers Texhoma OK Sr
11|Bryce Romine Washington [KS Sr
* Katlyn Galloway Hutchinson [KS Sr
* Bailey Mattke Collyer KS Sr
* Tate Reynolds Hill City Ks Sr
* Theron Tucker Scott City KS Sr
* Allie Mattke Collyer KS Sr
* Jenson Schoenfeld |Oakley KS Sr
* Gavin Warren Franktown CcoO Sr
* Jake Ferrell Sublette KS Sr
* Briggs Kerr Dodge City |KS Sr
* Allison Galindo Freedom OK SR
* Vanessa Galindo Freedom OK SR

INTERMEDIATE

1{Brooklyn  [Kerr Dodge City |Ks Int
2|Taylor Baetz Downs KS Int
3|Jenna DeRouchey |St Marys KS Int
4|Lincoln Martin Bucklin KS Int
5|Hayden Englert Washington [KS Int
6/Jacob DeRouchey |St Marys KS Int
7|Josh Reece LAKIN KS Int
8|Baylor Vasquez Scott City KS Int
9|Brekkyn Percival Garden City [KS Int
10{Kasen Felty Tribune KS Int
* Zach Rohrbough |Scott City KS Int
* Zachary Willis Hugoton KS Int




Travis Oliver Garden City [KS Int
Raegan Mattke Collyer KS Int
Ryan Mongeau Stockton KS Int
Lincoln Stramel Winona KS Int
Graydon [Warren Franktown |CO Int
Thomas Willis Hugoton KS Int
Keira Brauer Franktown CO Int
Houston Frank Scott City KS Int
Traxton Maley Wakeeney KS Int
Alyssa Edgington  [Ulyssess Ks Int
Daryan Edgington |Ulyssess Ks Int
JUNIOR 1{Tayle Black Marion KS JR
2|Gavin Smith Ulysses KS JR
3|Katelynn  |Willis Hugoton KS JR
4|Landon Baetz Downs KS JR
5|Kasen Stramel Winona KS JR
6|Rhett Post Hill City KS JR
7|/Chayston |Berry Marienthal |KS JR
8|Kevin Garcia Scott City KS JR
9|Kenzie Martinez Scott City KS JR
10|Aztecia Garcia Scott City KS JR




